
CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE

TIME STOP TIME STOP

7:30 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 7:30 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

7:31 AM Williams Hall 7:33 AM Goodman Campus

7:32 AM Drown Hall 7:38 AM MT - Building C

7:33 AM Sigma Phi Epsilon 7:39 AM MT - Commuter Lot

7:34 AM Alpha Chi Omega

7:35 AM Alpha Phi

7:38 AM MT - Atlss

7:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 7:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:41 AM MT - Commuter Lot 7:41 AM MT - Atlss

7:42 AM MT - Building C 7:44 AM Alpha Tau Omega

7:45 AM Gamma Phi Beta

7:46 AM Pi Beta Phi

7:47 AM Taylor College

7:48 AM Alumni Building

7:50 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 7:50 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

7:53 AM Goodman Campus 7:51 AM Williams Hall

7:58 AM MT - Building C 7:52 AM Drown Hall

7:59 AM MT - Commuter Lot 7:53 AM Sigma Phi Epsilon

7:54 AM Alpha Chi Omega

7:55 AM Alpha Phi

7:58 AM MT - Atlss

8:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:01 AM MT - Atlss 8:01 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:04 AM Alpha Tau Omega 8:02 AM MT - Building C

8:05 AM Gamma Phi Beta

8:06 AM Pi Beta Phi

8:07 AM Taylor College

8:08 AM Alumni Building

8:10 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 8:10 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

8:11 AM Williams Hall 8:13 AM Goodman Campus

8:12 AM Drown Hall 8:18 AM MT - Building C

8:13 AM Sigma Phi Epsilon 8:19 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:14 AM Alpha Chi Omega

8:15 AM Alpha Phi

8:18 AM MT - Atlss

8:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:21 AM MT - Commuter Lot 8:21 AM MT - Atlss

8:22 AM MT - Building C 8:24 AM Alpha Tau Omega

8:25 AM Gamma Phi Beta

8:26 AM Pi Beta Phi

8:27 AM Taylor College

CAMPUS CONNECTOR #1 CAMPUS CONNECTOR #2

10/17/2016 1 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
8:28 AM Alumni Building

8:30 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 8:30 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

8:33 AM Goodman Campus 8:32 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

8:38 AM MT - Building C 8:34 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

8:39 AM MT - Commuter Lot 8:38 AM MT - Atlss

8:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:45 AM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 8:41 AM MT - Commuter Lot

8:42 AM MT - Building C

8:50 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 8:50 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

8:52 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 8:53 AM Goodman Campus

8:54 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 8:58 AM MT - Building C

8:58 AM MT - Atlss 8:59 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:01 AM MT - Commuter Lot 9:05 AM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

9:02 AM MT - Building C

9:10 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 9:10 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:13 AM Goodman Campus 9:12 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

9:18 AM MT - Building C 9:14 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

9:19 AM MT - Commuter Lot 9:18 AM MT - Atlss

9:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:25 AM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 9:21 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:22 AM MT - Building C

9:30 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 9:30 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

9:32 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 9:33 AM Goodman Campus

9:34 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 9:38 AM MT - Building C

9:38 AM MT - Atlss 9:39 AM MT - Commuter Lot

9:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:41 AM MT - Commuter Lot 9:45 AM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

9:42 AM MT - Building C

9:50 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 9:50 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:53 AM Goodman Campus 9:52 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

9:58 AM MT - Building C 9:54 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

9:59 AM MT - Commuter Lot 9:58 AM MT - Atlss

10:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:05 AM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 10:01 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10:02 AM MT - Building C

10:10 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 10:10 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

10:12 AM Adrown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 10:13 AM Goodman Campus

10:14 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 10:18 AM MT - Building C

10:18 AM MT - Atlss 10:19 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10/17/2016 2 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
10:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:21 AM MT - Commuter Lot 10:25 AM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

10:22 AM MT - Building C

10:30 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 10:30 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:33 AM Goodman Campus 10:32 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

10:38 AM MT - Building C 10:34 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

10:39 AM MT - Commuter Lot 10:38 AM MT - Atlss

10:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:45 AM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 10:41 AM MT - Commuter Lot

10:42 AM MT - Building C

10:50 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 10:50 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

10:52 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 10:53 AM Goodman Campus

10:54 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 10:58 AM MT - Building C

10:58 AM MT - Atlss 10:59 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 11:00 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:01 AM MT - Commuter Lot 11:05 AM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

11:02 AM MT - Building C

11:10 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 11:10 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

11:13 AM Goodman Campus 11:12 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

11:18 AM MT - Building C 11:14 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

11:19 AM MT - Commuter Lot 11:18 AM MT - Atlss

11:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 11:20 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:25 AM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 11:21 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:22 AM MT - Building C

11:30 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 11:30 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop

11:32 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 11:33 AM Goodman Campus

11:34 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 11:38 AM MT - Building C

11:38 AM MT - Atlss 11:39 AM MT - Commuter Lot

11:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 11:40 AM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:41 AM MT - Commuter Lot 11:45 AM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

11:42 AM MT - Building C

11:50 AM Saucon Village Bus Stop 11:50 AM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

11:53 AM Goodman Campus 11:52 AM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

11:58 AM MT - Building C 11:54 AM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

11:59 AM MT - Commuter Lot 11:58 AM MT - Atlss

12:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 12:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 12:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:02 PM MT - Building C

12:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 12:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

12:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 12:13 PM Goodman Campus

10/17/2016 3 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
12:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 12:18 PM MT - Building C

12:18 PM MT - Atlss 12:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 12:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 12:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

12:22 PM MT - Building C

12:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 12:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

12:33 PM Goodman Campus 12:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

12:38 PM MT - Building C 12:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

12:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot 12:38 PM MT - Atlss

12:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 12:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

12:45 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 12:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

12:42 PM MT - Building C

12:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 12:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

12:52 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 12:53 PM Goodman Campus

12:54 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 12:58 PM MT - Building C

12:58 PM MT - Atlss 12:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 1:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot 1:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

1:02 PM MT - Building C

1:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 1:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

1:13 PM Goodman Campus 1:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

1:18 PM MT - Building C 1:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

1:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot 1:18 PM MT - Atlss

1:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 1:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 1:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:22 PM MT - Building C

1:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 1:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

1:32 PM Drown (PICK UP ONLY) 1:33 PM Goodman Campus

1:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 1:38 PM MT - Building C

1:38 PM MT - Atlss 1:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot

1:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 1:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

1:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot 1:45 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

1:42 PM MT - Building C

1:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 1:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

1:53 PM Goodman Campus 1:52 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

1:58 PM MT - Building C 1:54 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

1:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot 1:58 PM MT - Atlss

2:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 2:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 2:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:05 PM MT - Building C

10/17/2016 4 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
2:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 2:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

2:12 PM Adrown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 2:13 PM Goodman Campus

2:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 2:18 PM MT - Building C

2:18 PM MT - Atlss 2:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 2:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 2:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

2:22 PM MT - Building C

2:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 2:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

2:33 PM Goodman Campus 2:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

2:38 PM MT - Building C 2:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

2:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot 2:38 PM MT - Atlss

2:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 2:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

2:45 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 2:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

2:42 PM MT - Building C

2:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 2:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

2:52 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 2:53 PM Goodman Campus

2:54 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 2:58 PM MT - Building C

2:58 PM MT - Atlss 2:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 3:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

3:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot 3:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

3:02 PM MT - Building C

3:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 3:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

3:13 PM Goodman Campus 3:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

3:18 PM MT - Building C 3:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

3:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot 3:18 PM MT - Atlss

3:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 3:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

3:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 3:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:22 PM MT - Building C

3:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 3:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

3:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 3:33 PM Goodman Campus

3:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 3:38 PM MT - Building C

3:38 PM MT - Atlss 3:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot

3:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 3:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

3:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot 3:45 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

3:42 PM MT - Building C

3:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 3:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

3:53 PM Goodman Campus 3:52 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

3:58 PM MT - Building C 3:54 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

3:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot 3:58 PM MT - Atlss

4:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 4:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 4:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

10/17/2016 5 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
4:02 PM MT - Building C

4:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 4:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

4:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 4:13 PM Goodman Campus

4:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 4:18 PM MT - Building C

4:18 PM MT - Atlss 4:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

4:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 4:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 4:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

4:22 PM MT - Building C

4:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 4:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

4:33 PM Goodman Campus 4:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

4:38 PM MT - Building C 4:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

4:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot 4:38 PM MT - Atlss

4:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 4:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

4:45 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 4:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

4:42 PM MT - Building C

4:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 4:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

4:52 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 4:53 PM Goodman Campus

4:54 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 4:58 PM MT - Building C

4:58 PM MT - Atlss 4:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

5:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 5:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

5:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot 5:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

5:02 PM MT - Building C

5:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 5:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

5:13 PM Goodman Campus 5:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

5:18 PM MT - Building C 5:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

5:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot 5:18 PM MT - Atlss

5:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 5:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

5:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY) 5:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot

5:22 PM MT - Building C

5:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

5:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

5:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

5:38 PM MT - Atlss

5:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

5:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

5:42 PM MT - Building C

5:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

5:53 PM Goodman Campus

5:58 PM MT - Building C

5:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

BREAK

10/17/2016 6 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
6:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

6:01 PM MT - Atlss

6:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (DROP OFF ONLY)

6:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 6:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

6:12 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY) 6:13 PM Goodman Campus

6:14 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY) 6:18 PM MT - Building C

6:18 PM MT - Atlss 6:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

6:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 6:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

6:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 6:21 PM MT - Atlss

6:22 PM MT - Building C 6:25 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

6:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

6:32 PM Drown Hall (PICK UP ONLY)

6:34 PM Alpha Phi (PICK UP ONLY)

6:38 PM MT - Atlss

6:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

6:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

6:42 PM MT - Building C

6:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

6:53 PM Goodman Campus

6:58 PM MT - Building C

6:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

7:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:01 PM MT - Atlss

7:05 PM Pi Bet Phi (OFF ONLY)

7:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 7:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

7:13 PM Goodman Campus 7:11 PM Williams Hall

7:18 PM MT - Building C 7:12 PM Drown Hall

7:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot 7:13 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

7:14 PM Alpha Chi Omega

7:15 PM Alpha Phi

7:18 PM MT - Atlss

7:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 7:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:21 PM MT - Atlss 7:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot

7:24 PM Alpha Tau Omega 7:22 PM MT - Building C

7:25 PM Gamma Phi Beta

7:26 PM Pi Beta Phi

7:27 PM Taylor College

7:28 AM Alumni Building

7:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 7:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

7:31 PM Williams Hall 7:33 PM Goodman Campus

7:32 PM Drown Hall 7:38 PM MT - Building C

7:33 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon 7:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot

7:34 PM Alpha Chi Omega

BREAK

BREAK

10/17/2016 7 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
7:35 PM Alpha Phi

7:38 PM MT - Atlss

7:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 7:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

7:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot 7:41 PM MT - Atlss

7:42 PM MT - Building C 7:44 PM Alpha Tau Omega

7:45 PM Gamma Phi Beta

7:46 PM Pi Beta Phi

7:47 PM Taylor College

7:48 PM Alumni Building

7:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 7:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

7:53 PM Goodman Campus 7:51 PM Williams Hall

7:58 PM MT - Building C 7:52 PM Drown Hall

7:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot 7:53 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

7:54 PM Alpha Chi Omega

7:55 PM Alpha Phi

7:58 PM MT - Atlss

8:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:01 PM MT - Atlss 8:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

8:04 PM Alpha Tau Omega 8:02 PM MT - Building C

8:05 PM Gamma Phi Beta

8:06 PM Pi Beta Phi

8:07 PM Taylor College

8:08 PM Alumni Building

8:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 8:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

8:11 PM Williams Hall 8:13 PM Goodman Campus

8:12 PM Drown Hall 8:18 PM MT - Building C

8:13 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon 8:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

8:14 PM Alpha Chi Omega

8:15 PM Alpha Phi

8:18 PM MT - Atlss

8:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 8:21 PM MT - Atlss

8:22 PM MT - Building C 8:24 PM Alpha Tau Omega

8:25 PM Gamma Phi Beta

8:26 PM Pi Beta Phi

8:27 PM Taylor College

8:28 PM Alumni Building

8:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 8:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

8:33 PM Goodman Campus 8:31 PM Williams Hall

8:38 PM MT - Building C 8:32 PM Drown Hall

8:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot 8:33 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

8:34 PM Alpha Chi Omega

8:35 PM Alpha Phi

8:38 PM MT - Atlss

8:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 8:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

8:41 PM MT - Atlss 8:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

10/17/2016 8 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
8:44 PM Alpha Tau Omega 8:42 PM MT - Building C

8:55 PM Gamma Phi Beta

8:46 PM Pi Beta Phi

8:47 PM Taylor College

8:48 PM Alumni Building

8:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 8:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

8:51 PM Williams Hall 8:53 PM Goodman Campus

8:52 PM Drown Hall 8:58 PM MT - Building C

8:53 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon 8:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot

8:54 PM Alpha Chi Omega

8:55 PM Alpha Phi

8:58 PM MT - Atlss

9:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot 9:10 PM MT - Atlss

9:02 PM MT - Building C 9:04 PM Alpha Tau Omega

9:05 PM Gamma Phi Beta

8:06 PM Pi Beta Phi

9:07 PM Taylor College

9:08 PM Alumni Building

9:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 9:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:13 PM Goodman Campus 9:11 PM Williams Hall

9:18 PM MT - Building C 9:12 PM Drown Hall

9:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot 9:13 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

9:14 PM Alpha Chi Omega

9:15 PM Alpha Phi

9:18 PM MT - Atlss

9:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:21 PM MT - Atlss 9:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot

9:24 PM Alpha Tau Omega 9:22 PM MT - Building C

9:25 PM Gamma Phi Beta

9:26 PM Pi Beta Phi

9:27 PM Taylor College

9:28 PM Alumni Building

9:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 9:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

9:31 PM Williams Hall 9:33 PM Goodman Campus

9:32 PM Drown Hall 9:38 PM MT - Building C

9:33 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon 9:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot

9:34 PM Alpha Chi Omega

9:35 PM Alpha Phi

9:38 PM MT - Atlss

9:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 9:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

9:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot 9:41 PM MT - Atlss

9:42 PM MT - Building C 9:44 PM Alpha Tau Omega

9:45 PM Gamma Phi Beta

9:46 PM Pi Beta Phi

9:47 PM Taylor College

10/17/2016 9 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
9:48 PM Alumni Building

9:50 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 9:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

9:53 PM Goodman Campus 9:51 PM Williams Hall

9:58 PM MT - Building C 9:52 PM Drown Hall

9:59 PM MT - Commuter Lot 9:53 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

9:54 PM Alpha Chi Omega

9:55 PM Alpha Phi

9:58 PM MT - Atlss

10:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:01 PM MT - Atlss 10:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

10:04 PM Alpha Tau Omega 10:02 PM MT - Building C

10:05 PM Gamma Phi Beta

10:06 PM Pi Beta Phi

10:07 PM Taylor College

10:08 PM Alumni Building

10:10 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop 10:10 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop

10:11 PM Williams Hall 10:13 PM Goodman Campus

10:12 PM Drown Hall 10:18 PM MT - Building C

10:13 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon 10:19 PM MT - Commuter Lot

10:14 PM Alpha Chi Omega

10:15 PM Alpha Phi

10:18 PM MT - Atlss

10:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:20 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:21 PM MT - Commuter Lot 10:21 PM MT - Atlss

10:22 PM MT - Building C 10:24 PM Alpha Tau Omega

10:25 PM Gamma Phi Beta

10:26 PM Pi Beta Phi

10:27 PM Taylor College

10:28 PM Alumni Building

10:30 PM Saucon Village Bus Stop 10:30 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:33 PM Goodman Campus 10:31 PM Williams Hall

10:38 PM MT - Building C 10:32 PM Drown Hall

10:39 PM MT - Commuter Lot 10:33 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

9:34 AM Alpha Chi Omega

10:35 PM Alpha Phi

10:38 PM MT - Atlss

10:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop 10:40 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

10:41 PM MT - Atlss 10:41 PM MT - Commuter Lot

10:44 PM Alpha Tau Omega 10:42 PM MT - Building C

10:45 PM Gamma Phi Beta

10:46 PM Pi Beta Phi

10:47 PM Taylor College

10:48 PM Alumni Building

10:50 PM Packer Ave. Bus Stop

10:51 PM Williams Hall

10:52 PM Drown Hall

10/17/2016 10 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx



CAMPUS CONNECTOR REGULAR SCHEDULE
10:53 PM Sigma Phi Epsilon

10:54 PM Alpha Chi Omega

10:55 PM Alpha Phi

10:58 PM MT - Atlss

11:00 PM MT - Iacocca Hall Bus Stop

11:01 PM MT - Commuter Lot

11:02 PM MT - Building C

10/17/2016 11 of 11 2016 New Routes .xlsx


